Elf LED Street Light Series
Basic Parameters
Efficacy: 140lm/W±5%
LED Chip: LUMILEDS
SDCM: <5
Beam Angle: Type 2 / Type 3  PC lens
IP Rated: IP66
Control: Daylight Sensor (optional)

Surge Protection Device
20kA/20kV
Model Coding Principle
Dimension (unit: mm)
HO-10-30B(XXK) /HO-10-60B(XXK)                                                                           HO-10-80B(XXK)/HO-10-100B(XXK)
HO-10-120B(XXK)/HO-10-150B(XXK)                                                                                                HO-10-200B(XXK)/HO-10-240B(XXK)
HO
company name
-       10
product